
🐾 Companion Animal Health & Rehabilitation Center 

Street Fair Sign-Up Sheet 

Location: Grand Ave, Escondido, CA 92025 

Date: Sunday, October 19th 2025 

Shift Times: Morning (Michele) 6–12 PM    Afternoon (Dr. Knox) ☐ 12–5 PM 

Team Michele (760) 644-3126 💙 
(Frontline Energy, Client Outreach & Paw-Print Fun) 

Name Time Slot Contact (Phone/Email) Notes 

Michael 6-12PM 631-846-3147 / michael@cahrc.com * 

Alyssa 6-12PM 760-484-8865 / alyssa@cahrc.com * 

Sam 6-12PM 760-704-3453/ sam@cahrc.com * 

Eshash 6-12PM 760-801-3094/ eshash@cahrc.com * 

Destiny 6-12PM 858-405-5894/ destiny@cahrc.com * 

 

Team Dr. Knox (858) 883-3369 💚 
(Wellness Info, Vet Q&A & Educational Booth) 

Name Time Slot Contact (Phone/Email) Notes 

Bryan 12-5PM 760-884-9812 / bryan@cahrc.com  

Gabe  12-5PM 760-580-8192 / gabe@cahrc.com Gabe (gabe made me put this) 

 12-5PM   

 12-5PM   

 12-5PM   
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